
#31 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VANBERKUM, Ava SR Xavier, CR 5' 2" 10

2 LORENZ, Claire SO Linn-Mar 5' 2" 8

3 LUPKES, Macie JR Xavier, CR 5' 0" 6

4 CORY, Kaycee SO CR Kennedy 4' 8" 4

5 CUE, Emily FR CPU 4' 8" 2

6 LORIA, Kaitlin SO IC, City High 4' 6" 1

7 VARGASON, Alyssa JR West Branch 4' 4"

POHLMAN, Caroline FR Linn-Mar NH

WELTON, Brooklyn FR CR Kennedy NH

UNRUH, Kenley SO Linn-Mar NH

EDELEN, Alice SO IC, City High NH

KETTMANN, Sophia FR Xavier, CR NH

#34 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 THORSTENSON, Adalyn FR CR Kennedy 17' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MUSICK, Sofia SO Xavier, CR 16' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHULTES, Addi JR West Branch 16' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 MORRIS, Audrey JR Linn-Mar 15' 101 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 FRAGA, Ellie SO IC, City High 15' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 WOLFE, Betsy SO IC, City High 15' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 GARSAYNE, Annie JR CR Kennedy 15' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

8 BURKHART, Maya SR CPU 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2)

9 ESTLING, Grace SO CPU 14' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

10 CUBBAGE, Reese FR Linn-Mar 14' 81 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 PLUEGER, Raeley FR Linn-Mar 14' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

12 KRAMBEER, Madison FR Prairie, CR 13' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

13 FOXEN, Ainsley FR Xavier, CR 13' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

14 SIMPSON, Kennedy JR West Branch 13' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

15 BARBER, Josie SR Prairie, CR 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 RIGGLE, Jasmine SO Xavier, CR 11' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

#35 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PIERCE, Alyssa SR West Branch 39' 7" 2(1) 10

2 HAACK, Rachel JR IC, City High 38' 10" 2(2) 8

3 GASPER, Isabelle SO CR Kennedy 38' 1" 2(3) 6

4 GOERDT, Tatum SR Prairie, CR 36' 0" 2(4) 4

5 BURRINGTON, Kamille FR CPU 35' 1" 2(5) 2

6 CASSIDY, Annie SO Linn-Mar 34' 11" 2(6) 1

7 EMMANUEL, Shaona JR IC, City High 34' 2" 2(7)

8 BRAUN, Hannah JR IC, City High 33' 2" 2(8)

9 MASSNER, Shay JR CPU 32' 9" 2(9)

10 MERCHANT, Addyson FR Linn-Mar 32' 2" 2(10)

11 KLEIN, Adalee SO Regina, IC 31' 5" 2(11)

#35 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 PARKER, Aubrey FR CR Kennedy 31' 2" 1(1)

13 HYNEK, Claire SR Prairie, CR 30' 7" 2(12)

14 MANSON, Kinze FR CPU 30' 7" 1(2)

15 GODDARD, Riley SR Prairie, CR 29' 10" 1(3)

16 FEIT, Sadie FR CR Kennedy 27' 10" 1(4)

17 BILLINGS, Katelyn FR Linn-Mar 27' 7" 1(5)

18 TRENKAMP, Anna JR Regina, IC 27' 4" 1(6)

19 WEININGER, Lydia JR Xavier, CR 23' 9" 1(7)

20 BLINDT, Delaney FR West Branch 22' 8" 1(8)

21 FUHRMANN, Millie FR Regina, IC 21' 1" 1(9)

22 WALZ, Ellie SO Xavier, CR 20' 0" 1(10)

23 FOERSTER, Sarah JR Xavier, CR 19' 5" 1(11)

24 POOCK, Emeri FR West Branch 19' 3" 1(12)

#38 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HAACK, Rachel JR IC, City High 125' 8" 2(1) 10

2 BRAUN, Hannah JR IC, City High 124' 4" 2(2) 8

3 KINN, Erica SR Linn-Mar 115' 7" 2(3) 6

4 WEBER, Madalynn JR Prairie, CR 112' 4" 2(4) 4

5 MOURLAM, Emily SO CPU 93' 0" 2(5) 2

6 FEIT, Sadie FR CR Kennedy 91' 9" 2(6) 1

7 PIERCE, Alyssa SR West Branch 90' 4" 2(7)

8 QUILLIN, Grace JR Linn-Mar 87' 7" 2(8)

9 FLEAGLE, Charlotte SO Prairie, CR 84' 6" 2(9)

10 PARKER, Aubrey FR CR Kennedy 82' 3" 1(1)

11 KATCHER, Isabelle FR CPU 80' 9" 1(2)

12 AKILI, Divine FR Linn-Mar 80' 3" 2(10)

13 MOURLAM, Allison SR CPU 80' 1" 2(11)

14 TRENKAMP, Anna JR Regina, IC 73' 5" 1(3)

15 KLEIN, Adalee SO Regina, IC 71' 9" 1(4)

16 EMMANUEL, Shaona JR IC, City High 64' 5" 1(5)

17 WALZ, Ellie SO Xavier, CR 57' 9" 2(12)

18 WEININGER, Lydia JR Xavier, CR 57' 2" 1(6)

19 BLINDT, Delaney FR West Branch 56' 0" 1(7)

20 FUHRMANN, Millie FR Regina, IC 53' 10" 1(8)

21 FOERSTER, Sarah JR Xavier, CR 47' 11" 1(9)

22 POOCK, Emeri FR West Branch 46' 9" 1(10)

ALEXANDER, Nyomi JR Prairie, CR NM 1

OUSLEY, Skyylan SO CR Kennedy NM 1

#1 Girls 800m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CR Kennedy (A) 1:54.50 10

1) GIESEMAN, Molly JR 2) GARSAYNE, Annie JR

3) BLOCKER, Emerson JR 4) LOVELL, Charley SO
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#1 Girls 800m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 CPU (A) 1:55.31 8

1) BURKHART, Maya SR 2) GOEBEL, Emily SO

3) SCHMITT, Addison SO 4) CAUSEY, Aaliyah FR

3 IC, City High (A) 1:56.32 6

1) HAMILTON, Cooper JR 2) PHO, Laila SO

3) DAHN, Janrita JR 4) LECLAIR, Josephine SR

4 Linn-Mar (A) 1:57.95 4

1) MORRIS, Audrey JR 2) CUBBAGE, Reese FR

3) EGBERT, Chloe JR 4) SHAFFER, Payzlee SO

5 West Branch (A) 2:02.09 2

1) HOLMES, Rena JR 2) CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR

3) SCHULTES, Addi JR 4) BECKER, Olivia FR

6 Xavier, CR (A) 2:03.49 1

1) MORRIS, Hayley FR 2) NEAL, Olivia JR

3) MCDERMOTT, Alyse FR 4) MUSICK, Sofia SO

7 Prairie, CR (A) 2:21.48

1) HERR-GRANT, Nakaiya SO 2) DOBLER, Hannah FR

3) CARNAHAN, Leah SO 4) BARBER, Josie SR

#3 Girls 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BURNS, Abigail JR IC, City High 10:35.95 10

2 KOZLOSKI, Hailey SO Linn-Mar 10:46.12 8

3 FRUIN, Calissa FR IC, City High 11:05.64 6

4 MCCORMICK, Sydney SR CPU 11:27.23 4

5 COLE, Bella SO Linn-Mar 12:02.71 2

6 DUNN, Avanti SO CPU 12:25.90 1

7 HALLAM, Olivia JR CR Kennedy 12:36.84

8 SCOTT, Ellie JR Linn-Mar 13:00.43

#5 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 IC, City High (A) 10:03.23 10

1) DOSTER, Eliza FR 2) SHERBURNE, Lucy SO

3) DOWNING-SHERER, Naomi SO 4) LOCHER, Claire JR

2 CR Kennedy (A) 10:51.56 8

1) RENNING, Isabel SO 2) MANTHE, Emma SO

3) PIERCE, Ellison JR 4) GEATER, Ramsay JR

3 Linn-Mar (A) 10:52.67 6

1) LINDEMAN, Olivia SO 2) PAULSON, Leah JR

3) TEMPLE, Anna FR 4) HAUGEN, Anika JR

4 Xavier, CR (A) 11:06.87 4

1) ROBSON, Adeline FR 2) JEFFREY, Lindzey FR

3) KAUDER, Kiley FR 4) MOSSMAN, Sophie FR

#5 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 West Branch (A) 11:41.20 2

1) MALLOY, Lander FR 2) SWISHER, Cassie SO

3) HARRISON, Caitlyn JR 4) LENOCH, Katey SR

#7 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 IC, City High (A) 1:11.27 2(1) 10

1) KONU, Gloria JR 2) KENLIN, Josephine SR

3) HAMILTON, Mary SR 4) SCHULTZ, Willow SO

2 Linn-Mar (A) 1:11.88 2(2) 8

1) GORSICH, Christina JR 2) YOUNG, Mariah SR

3) SLETTELAND, Tori JR 4) BECK, Jocelyn FR

3 Xavier, CR (A) 1:11.95 1(1) 6

1) MUSICK, Sofia SO 2) FOXEN, Ainsley FR

3) NEAL, Olivia JR 4) HUNTINGTON, Makenna SO

4 CR Kennedy (A) 1:13.54 2(3) 4

1) STEPANEK, Jocelyn SO 2) OUSLEY, Skyylan SO

3) GLOEDE, Gatsby FR 4) LANGERMAN, Kayla JR

5 West Branch (A) 1:18.05 1(2) 2

1) HOLMES, Rena JR 2) VARGASON, Alyssa JR

3) SIMPSON, Kennedy JR 4) WOLF, Amber SR

#9 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAWFORD, Ja'Niya SR Linn-Mar 13.15  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GIESEMAN, Molly JR CR Kennedy 13.39  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GUILD, Brooklyn JR Linn-Mar 13.39  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 NAEVE, Reese JR Regina, IC 13.44  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 NEWELL, Janiah FR IC, City High 13.58  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 ABOUSSA-FOLLY, Dede JR IC, City High 13.87  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 MILLER, Lily JR CPU 13.88  (NW) 2(1)

8 MORRIS, Hayley FR Xavier, CR 13.97  (NW) 3(7)

9 CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR West Branch 13.98  (NW) 1(1)

10 CANTY, Loraiya SO CR Kennedy 13.99  (NW) 1(2)

11 WILLIAMS, Ava JR CR Kennedy 14.23  (NW) 1(3)

12 HAMILTON, Cooper JR IC, City High 14.24  (NW) 3(8)

13 WHITE, Margaret FR Regina, IC 14.35  (NW) 2(2)

14 GEILENFELD, Kennedy FR Xavier, CR 14.51  (NW) 1(4)

15 SCHMITT, Addison SO CPU 14.58  (NW) 2(3)

16 MCDERMOTT, Alyse FR Xavier, CR 14.64  (NW) 2(4)

17 GOEBEL, Emily SO CPU 14.65  (NW) 2(5)

18 TONNE, Haiden SO Prairie, CR 14.72  (NW) 2(6)

19 WATERS, Cameron FR West Branch 14.79  (NW) 1(5)

20 MPUNGA, Maya SO Prairie, CR 14.87  (NW) 1(6)

21 MEYER, Ashley SO Linn-Mar 14.96  (NW) 2(7)

22 HANSEN, Karlee FR West Branch 14.99  (NW) 2(8)
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 ALFANI, Elizabeth FR Prairie, CR 15.07  (NW) 1(7)

24 GAVIN, Betsy FR Regina, IC 15.29  (NW) 1(8)

#11 Girls 1600m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CPU (A) 4:19.11 10

1) WADE, Addilyn SR 2) BOWE, Emily SR

3) ESTLING, Grace SO 4) KATCHER, Deni JR

2 West Branch (A) 4:26.83 8

1) BECKER, Olivia FR 2) SCHULTES, Addi JR

3) SKAY, Lexi JR 4) HAMANN, Grace SO

3 Xavier, CR (A) 4:28.49 6

1) OEHLER, Lucy SR 2) AINSWORTH, Maeve FR

3) DEEGAN, Annabell SO 4) DEEGAN, Mia JR

4 IC, City High (A) 4:35.93 4

1) HAMILTON, Bernadette FR 2) HAMILTON, Angelica SR

3) SCHNOEBELEN, Noelle JR 4) LOCHER, Claire JR

5 CR Kennedy (A) 4:44.16 2

1) WILLIAMS, Aniyah JR 2) GOMEZ, Miah SR

3) GEATER, Ramsay JR 4) COGDILL, Lillian SR

6 Linn-Mar (A) 4:46.77 1

1) DUBOIS, Jaylee SO 2) BLACKWELL, Elise FR

3) HARPER, Jordyn FR 4) SMILEY, Megan JR

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWEN-BURT, Maeve FR IC, City High 1:00.20 3(1) 10

2 FRAGA, Ellie SO IC, City High 1:00.36 3(2) 8

3 SOJKA, Anna JR Linn-Mar 1:01.65 3(3) 6

4 THOMPSON, Coriana JR Linn-Mar 1:02.81 3(4) 4

5 MCCORMICK, Emerson SO Linn-Mar 1:05.45 3(5)

6 DALTON, Jordan FR CR Kennedy 1:07.76 3(6) 2

7 MILLER, Caylin SO Xavier, CR 1:08.38 2(1) 1

8 MALLOY, Lander FR West Branch 1:09.58 3(7)

9 RENNING, Isabel SO CR Kennedy 1:10.54 3(8)

10 MINER, Sofia SO Prairie, CR 1:10.61 2(2)

11 SWISHER, Cassie SO West Branch 1:11.81 2(3)

12 DOBLER, Hannah FR Prairie, CR 1:11.97 1(1)

13 JEFFREY, Lindzey FR Xavier, CR 1:12.55 1(2)

14 MCDOWELL, Maddy FR CPU 1:13.87 1(3)

15 LENOCH, Katey SR West Branch 1:15.12 2(4)

16 KELLOGG, Addison JR CR Kennedy 1:16.16 2(5)

17 SCHALLER, Alexa JR CPU 1:20.26 1(4)

18 JUCH, Mary FR Prairie, CR 1:46.04 1(5)

#15 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CR Kennedy (A) 1:48.10 10

1) LOVELL, Charley SO 2) BLOCKER, Emerson JR

3) THORSTENSON, Adalyn FR 4) GARSAYNE, Annie JR

2 IC, City High (A) 1:52.31 8

1) DAHN, Janrita JR 2) WOLFE, Betsy SO

3) PHO, Laila SO 4) KENLIN, Josephine SR

3 CPU (A) 1:53.84 6

1) BURKHART, Maya SR 2) SCHMITT, Addison SO

3) GOEBEL, Emily SO 4) MILLER, Lily JR

4 Xavier, CR (A) 1:56.69 4

1) OEHLER, Lucy SR 2) MCDERMOTT, Alyse FR

3) GEILENFELD, Kennedy FR 4) RIGGLE, Jasmine SO

5 West Branch (A) 1:56.77 2

1) HANSEN, Karlee FR 2) VARGASON, Alyssa JR

3) HOLMES, Rena JR 4) CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR

6 Linn-Mar (A) 1:58.59 1

1) DUBOIS, Jaylee SO 2) BLACKWELL, Elise FR

3) HARPER, Jordyn FR 4) PLUEGER, Raeley FR

7 Prairie, CR (A) 2:00.82

1) MPUNGA, Maya SO 2) BENESH, Aiko SO

3) KRAMBEER, Madison FR 4) ALLEN, Kaliyah SO

8 Regina, IC (A) 2:01.25

1) NIBAUR, Lily SO 2) DITO, Christella SO

3) SWEN, Belinda SO 4) MBOYO, Fibrine SO

#17 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NAEVE, Reese JR Regina, IC 15.45  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LANGERMAN, Kayla JR CR Kennedy 16.77  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCHULTZ, Willow SO IC, City High 17.36  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 GORSICH, Christina JR Linn-Mar 17.61  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 YOUNG, Mariah SR Linn-Mar 17.72  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 HAMILTON, Mary SR IC, City High 17.78  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 SLETTELAND, Tori JR Linn-Mar 17.97  (NW) 2(2)

8 STEPANEK, Jocelyn SO CR Kennedy 18.04  (NW) 2(3)

9 KONU, Gloria JR IC, City High 18.04  (NW) 3(6)

10 WHITE, Kyra SO CPU 18.49  (NW) 2(4)

11 KEUNE, Ella JR Regina, IC 18.57  (NW) 3(7)

12 GAVIN, Betsy FR Regina, IC 18.70  (NW) 2(5)

13 OUSLEY, Skyylan SO CR Kennedy 18.75  (NW) 2(6)

14 HUNTINGTON, Makenna SO Xavier, CR 18.79  (NW) 1(1)

15 SIMPSON, Kennedy JR West Branch 18.84  (NW) 1(2)

16 FOXEN, Ainsley FR Xavier, CR 19.28  (NW) 1(3)

17 WOLF, Amber SR West Branch 19.56  (NW) 2(7)

18 GOMEZ, Jenie JR West Branch 20.83  (NW) 2(8)

19 MCGEE, Claire FR Xavier, CR 23.41  (NW) 1(4)
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#19 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAMANN, Grace SO West Branch 2:27.82 10

2 CAUSEY, Aaliyah FR CPU 2:28.43 8

3 PETERSON, Nicole SR IC, City High 2:28.62 6

4 SHERBURNE, Lucy SO IC, City High 2:29.95 4

5 DOWNING-SHERER, Naomi SO IC, City High 2:30.26

6 BUCHHOLZ, Anna SR Linn-Mar 2:31.92 2

7 SHAFFER, Payzlee SO Linn-Mar 2:33.16 1

8 MEIER, Grace SO Linn-Mar 2:33.36

9 ROBSON, Adeline FR Xavier, CR 2:37.74

10 AINSWORTH, Maeve FR Xavier, CR 2:38.66

11 BECK, Kaitlyn SO CPU 2:39.82

12 PIERCE, Ellison JR CR Kennedy 2:41.40

13 HALLAM, Olivia JR CR Kennedy 2:48.94

14 MCARTOR, Cora SR CR Kennedy 2:56.49

15 HARRISON, Caitlyn JR West Branch 3:05.05

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAWFORD, Ja'Niya SR Linn-Mar 26.06  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BOWE, Emily SR CPU 26.67  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GIESEMAN, Molly JR CR Kennedy 27.22  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 THORSTENSON, Adalyn FR CR Kennedy 27.27  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 BLOCKER, Emerson JR CR Kennedy 27.29  (NW) 3(4)

6 WADE, Addilyn SR CPU 27.34  (NW) 3(5) 2

7 NEWELL, Janiah FR IC, City High 27.97  (NW) 2(2) 1

8 EGBERT, Chloe JR Linn-Mar 28.07  (NW) 3(6)

9 SKAY, Lexi JR West Branch 28.15  (NW) 2(3)

10 HAMILTON, Cooper JR IC, City High 28.33  (NW) 2(4)

11 ABOUSSA-FOLLY, Dede JR IC, City High 28.44  (NW) 2(5)

12 WHITE, Margaret FR Regina, IC 28.63  (NW) 1(1)

13 OEHLER, Lucy SR Xavier, CR 28.71  (NW) 2(6)

14 KEUNE, Ella JR Regina, IC 29.20  (NW) 1(2)

15 SCHMITT, Addison SO CPU 29.66  (NW) 2(7)

16 RIGGLE, Jasmine SO Xavier, CR 29.70  (NW) 2(8)

17 KRAMBEER, Madison FR Prairie, CR 29.78  (NW) 1(3)

18 SIMPSON, Kennedy JR West Branch 30.28  (NW) 1(4)

19 MINER, Sofia SO Prairie, CR 30.49  (NW) 1(5)

20 HERR-GRANT, Nakaiya SO Prairie, CR 31.09  (NW) 1(6)

21 WAITE, Katlynn FR West Branch 35.18  (NW) 1(7)

#23 Girls 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMANN, Grace SO West Branch 1:10.52 2(1) 10

2 LOVELL, Charley SO CR Kennedy 1:12.40 2(2) 8

3 LECLAIR, Josephine SR IC, City High 1:12.70 2(3) 6

#23 Girls 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 DEEGAN, Annabell SO Xavier, CR 1:13.81 2(4) 4

5 SCHULTZ, Willow SO IC, City High 1:15.44 2(5) 2

6 HAMILTON, Mary SR IC, City High 1:16.14 2(6)

7 GLOEDE, Gatsby FR CR Kennedy 1:16.72 2(7) 1

8 WOLF, Amber SR West Branch 1:19.07 1(1)

9 BEAN, Alea SO CPU 1:22.31 1(2)

10 PAULSON, Leah JR Linn-Mar 1:29.56 1(3)

11 HUSSEIN, Asiya SR Linn-Mar 1:39.69 1(4)

#25 Girls 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PETERSON, Nina SR IC, City High 4:52.01 10

2 BURNS, Abigail JR IC, City High 4:56.65 8

3 DOSTER, Eliza FR IC, City High 4:56.98

4 KOZLOSKI, Hailey SO Linn-Mar 4:57.59 6

5 DEEGAN, Mia JR Xavier, CR 5:08.14 4

6 HAMANN, Grace SO West Branch 5:11.67 2

7 GREVING, Ruby JR Regina, IC 5:18.37 1

8 TEMPLE, Anna FR Linn-Mar 5:18.92

9 COGDILL, Lillian SR CR Kennedy 5:33.84

10 DOMER, Addie JR Linn-Mar 5:35.75

11 DUNN, Avanti SO CPU 5:36.43

12 EASTMAN, Ruby JR Regina, IC 5:41.01

13 KINDSCHI, Maci FR CPU 5:42.56

14 MANTHE, Emma SO CR Kennedy 5:46.07

15 ARNOLD, Erin JR CR Kennedy 5:57.76

#27 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 IC, City High (A) 50.81 10

1) ABOUSSA-FOLLY, Dede JR 2) FRAGA, Ellie SO

3) NEWELL, Janiah FR 4) BOWEN-BURT, Maeve FR

2 Xavier, CR (A) 52.89 8

1) MORRIS, Hayley FR 2) NEAL, Olivia JR

3) MCDERMOTT, Alyse FR 4) MUSICK, Sofia SO

3 CR Kennedy (A) 54.14 6

1) WILLIAMS, Aniyah JR 2) WILLIAMS, Ava JR

3) GOMEZ, Miah SR 4) CANTY, Loraiya SO

4 Linn-Mar (A) 54.80 4

1) MORRIS, Audrey JR 2) CUBBAGE, Reese FR

3) MEYER, Ashley SO 4) BECK, Jocelyn FR

5 Prairie, CR (A) 57.36 2

1) TONNE, Haiden SO 2) CARNAHAN, Leah SO

3) MINER, Sofia SO 4) BARBER, Josie SR
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#27 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 West Branch (A) 59.42 1

1) LINN, Abby JR 2) VOSS, Greta FR

3) FINZEL, Lila FR 4) SNYDER, Lyla FR

#29 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CPU (A) 4:08.89 10

1) WADE, Addilyn SR 2) KATCHER, Deni JR

3) BOWE, Emily SR 4) ESTLING, Grace SO

2 Linn-Mar (A) 4:13.26 8

1) SOJKA, Anna JR 2) THOMPSON, Coriana JR

3) MCCORMICK, Emerson SO 4) EGBERT, Chloe JR

3 IC, City High (A) 4:15.44 6

1) PHO, Laila SO 2) SCHNOEBELEN, Noelle JR

3) FRUIN, Calissa FR 4) HAMILTON, Angelica SR

4 CR Kennedy (A) 4:31.55 4

1) GEATER, Ramsay JR 2) GARSAYNE, Annie JR

3) KELLOGG, Addison JR 4) ANDERSON, Summer FR

5 Xavier, CR (A) 4:44.57 2

1) OEHLER, Lucy SR 2) RIGGLE, Jasmine SO

3) GEILENFELD, Kennedy FR 4) FOXEN, Ainsley FR

6 Prairie, CR (A) 5:25.24 1

1) DOBLER, Hannah FR 2) ALLEN, Kaliyah SO

3) ALFANI, Elizabeth FR 4) JUCH, Mary FR

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 IC, City High ICC 165

2 Linn-Mar LNM 112

3 CR Kennedy CRK 102

4 Xavier, CR XCR 64

5 CPU CPU 63

6 West Branch WB 55

7 Regina, IC REGI 15

8 Prairie, CR PRCR 11
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